Spelling Arithmetic 416 + =723

vision
television
revision
division
invasion

Grammar and punctuation
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a). Write the past tense of this verb.

b. Circle the correct form of verb to complete the sentence.

1.

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

walk

break
throw

tell

try
understand

He (mow , mowed) the grass yesterday.
Alex (gone, went ) to watch a movie.
She is (drawing, draws) a beautiful picture

Sam (tried, trying) to convince everyone to watch the
movie.

We are (travelled , travelling) to Paris.

They have (went, gone) to the park

248 + 2 = 18 X 5= 10 x

Reasoning

1. Circle the vertical line.

SO

2. What is the 2 worth in these numbers below?

23
527
992
2010

3. Sara bought 3 chocolate bars that were 89p each.

How much did they cost in total?

Give your answer in pounds and pence.

3
4. Shade < of this shape.




